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[bookmark: _GoBack]Режим роботи дошкільного закладу освіти №1 «Зірочка»
	№п/п
	                     Посада
	Часи роботи
	Перерва на обід

	
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



8.


9.

10.



11.
	
Директор

Вихователі

Музичний керівник

Помічники вихователів

Медична сестра

Завгосп-кастелянш

Кухарі:
І зміна
ІІ зміна

Машиніст по пранню 
білизни

Двірники

Сторожа



Водій
	
8.00-17.00

7.45-17.15

8.30-12.06

8.00-17.00

8.00-16.42

8.00-17.00


6.00-14.00
10.00-18.00

9.00-15.30


7.00-16.00

17.00-7.00
Вихідні дні
8.00-8.00

8.00-17.00
	
12.00-13.00





13.00-14.00

13.00-14.00

13.00-14.00


12.00-12.30
16.00-16.30

12.30-13.00


13.00-14.00





14.00-15.00





